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

Available NOW

Available NOW

Available February 25

Available NOW

Available April 25

Available March 25
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Core 3 Properties (309) 808-2125 https://core3pm.com
Application fee $60
210 E Vernon - 08, Normal Gas & Water included

1 Bed, 1 Bath $945/mo Available NOW
12 Tom’s Dr, #10, Bloomington Washer/Dryer, Internet included

1 Bed, 1 Bath $945/mo Available March 25
1114,1116, 1118, 1120 Ekstam
1120-202, Bloomington Washer/Dryer, attached garage

1 Bed, 1 Bath $1,495/mo Available March 17
2112 E Empire — 05, Bloomington Water included

1 Bed, 1 Bath S$845/mo Available February 17
210 E Vernon - 02, Normal Gas & Water included

1 Bed, 1 Bath $945/mo Available NOW
1037-1041 Ekstam Dr — 1041-204, Bloomington Washer/Dryer, Internet included

1 Bed, 1 Bath $1,450/mo Available February 14
210 E Vernon — 10, Normal Gas & Water included

1 Bed, 1 Bath $945/mo Available NOW
1 Tom’s Dr, Bloomington Internet included, Washer/Dryer

1 Bed, 1 Bath $945/mo Available NOW
1037-1041 Ekstam Dr — 1037-101, Bloomington Washer/Dryer, High speed internet included

1 Bed, 1 Bath $1,450/mo Available NOW
2001 S Morris Ave, Bloomington Washer/Dryer

2 Bed, 2 Bath $1,095/mo Available NOW

21 Revolutionary Square 04, Bloomington Washer/Dryer, $50 recurring utility fee (internet, lawncare, etc)

2 Bed, 2 Bath $1,400/mo

708 Golfcrest, Unit 3, Bloomington
2 Bed, 1.5 Bath $1,245/mo

1606 Northbrook - #10, Normal
2 Bed, 1 Bath $995/mo

1718 & 1720 RT Dunn Dr —1718-11, Bloomington Washer/Dryer
2 Bed, 2 Bath $1,295/mo

Available NOW

Available March 25

Available March 25

Available March 25
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Core 3 Properties (309) 808-2125 https://core3pm.com

Application fee $60

1718 & 1720 RT Dunn Dr — 1718-09, Bloomington Washer/Dryer

2 Bed, 2 Bath $1,295/mo Available March 25
705 N Golfcrest - 06, Normal

2 Bed, 1.5 Bath $1,195/mo Available February 21
1112 Ekstam Dr, #1, Bloomington Washer/Dryer, 1-car attached garage, gas fireplace

2 Bed, 2.5 Bath $1,895/mo Available February 25
1718 & 1720 RT Dunn Dr — 1718-08, Bloomington Washer/Dryer

2 Bed, 2 Bath $1,295/mo Available March 25
209 % W School Apt C, LeRoy

2 Bed, 1 Bath $895/mo Available NOW
807 Kingsley, Normal 1-car garage

2 Bed, 1 Bath $1,395/mo Available NOW
1037-1041 Ekstam Dr
1037-106, Bloomington Washer/Dryer, Internet included

2 Bed, 2 Bath $1,600/mo Available February 21
1718 & 1720 RT Dunn Dr — 1720-03, Bloomington Washer/Dryer

2 Bed, 2 Bath $1,295/mo Available NOW
20 Revolutionary Square, Bloomington Washer/Dryer

2 Bed, 2 Bath $1,545/mo Available NOW
1101-03 Ekstam Dr — 03-203, Bloomington Water included, Washer/Dryer

2 Bed, 2 Bath $1,295/mo Available NOW
307 Phoenix — 307 ¥ Phoenix, Bloomington Upper half of house

3 Bed, 1 Bath $1,100/mo Available February 25
8 Megan Ct, Bloomington Washer/Dryer, 2-car attached garage

3 Bed, 2.5 Bath $2,495/mo Available April 25
108 Beecher, Bloomington

3 Bed, 1 Bath $1,395/mo Available NOW
1220 N Center St, Bloomington Washer/Dryer, 2-car detached arage, den

3 Bed, 2 Bath $1,995/mo Available March 1
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Core 3 Properties

Application fee $60
708 W Mill - B, Bloomington
3 Bed, 2 Bath

5 Boardwalk Circle, Bloomington
3 Bed, 2.5 Bath

507 E Graham, Bloomington
3 Bed, 1.5 Bath

20 Revolutionary Square, Bloomington
3 Bed, 2 Bath

1215 N Roosevelt, Bloomington
3 Bed, 1.5 Bath

1323 Dogwood Ln, Bloomington
4 Bed, 2 Bath

308 Phoenix, Bloomington
4 Bed, 1.5 Bath

2804 Mowrey Dr, Bloomington
5 Bed, 3,5 Bath

1109 Bakewell, Normal
5 Bed, 3 Bath

Cortez Apartments Bloomington
apartments-bloomington-il/z1blbgy/

Gas, Water & Cable included, Month to month or short term lease available

1 Bed, 1 Bath, 425 Sq ft (unfurnished)
1 Bed, 1 Bath, 425 Sq ft (furnished)

Currency Commons Apartments

Apartments Available

2/17/2025

(309) 808-2125

Updated

https://core3pm.com

$1,395/mo

Available NOW

Washer/Dryer, 2-car attached garage, gas fireplace
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